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TIPO  410

THICK.
MM

APPROX WEIGH  FOR
STANDARD ROLL

mm  610          mm 914

LENGHT
OF

ROLL

YELD WEIGHT
FOR

1 SQM

THICKNESS

KG KG MT Mq GR MM

0,05
0,08
0,13
0,18

27
29
33
33

41
44
45
49

1143
768
439
320

25,6
15,9
8,9
5,9

39
63
112
168

0,05
0,08
0,13
0,18

0,25
0,30
0,38

35
34
37

53
51
55

238
183
155

4,1
3,3
2,6

244
305
388

0,25
0,30
0,38

0,51
0,61
0,76

38
42
41

57
63
62

119
101
82

1,9
1,5
1,2

524
682
827

0,51
0,61
0,76

Diameters of Rolls: Outside  300 +/-  15 mm
Inside     76 mm

Width of Rolls: 914 mm  +/- 15 mm


